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THE LENSBURY

The Lenshury Members' Survey 2024

Overview

Total Survey Completions Overall Satisfaction

1050

1 star

Vv 1009 (2023)
v 1361 (2022) 2 stars

W 2024
W 2023
W 2022

3 stars

76%0 Completion Rate
V 829 (2023)

4 stars

23 Minute Average Survey Time 5 stars

= 23 Minute (2023)
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THE LENSBURY

The Lensbury Members' Survey 2024

Overview
Membership Response on Behalf of: Age Range
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How Often Do You Visit The Lenshury?

1032 Respondents

v 996(2023)

50%

45%

45%

40%

35%

32%

30%
. m 2023
W 2024

20% 7% 7%
7% 7%
2% 2%

15%
10%
5%
0%

5 +times per week 3 - 4 times per week 1 - 2 times per week 1 -2 times per month Hardly ever




THE LENSBURY

What Facilities Interest You?

1032 Respondents

v 996 (2023)

80%
73%
70% 67%67% 67% 68% 66% 67%
60%
50%
50%
40% 35% 36% m 2023
30% )
30% 27% 29% W 2024
20% 17%
14%
[v)
10% 8% 7% T 7% 7%
. Bl == BEH
Restaurant Swimming Group exercise Tennis Watersports Spa Family Squash Creche Hotel
and bar pool class activities

Data shown excludes non respondents



Overall Satisfaction

Not Satisfied
4%

Very Satisfied

12% Dissatisfied

13%

]

m Not Satisfied m Dissatisfied m Average m Satisfied m Very Satisfied

Average
27%

Satisfied
44%

THE LENSBURY

878 Respondents

3.48 Weighted Average
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survey Result Gomparison

Overall Ranking
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THE LENSBURY

Overall Facilities Rating and Ranking YoY

4.55
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Overall

3.83 39

4.5

4.08

Data shown excludes non respondents

THE LENSBURY

fiering Rating and Ranking YoY
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THE LENSBURY

Overall Service Rating and Ranking YoY
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THE LENSBURY

i 485 Respontents
BIIIIIS ee ac v 472 (2023)

60%
90%
o 48010
>0% 16%
40%
31% m Poor
30% B Needs Improvement
W Average
20% 17% ® Good
1A% Excellent

10%

0%

Facilities Offerings (e.g clubs, classes and socials) Service
Weighted Average 3.99 Weighted Average 3.6 Weighted Average 3.69
v 3.81 (2023) v 3.52 (2023) v 3.42 (2023)

Total Average of

3.76




THE LENSBURY

squasn Fﬂﬂdhack 117 Respondents
V134 (2023)

50% a7%
0
45% 44%
40%
35% 32%0
30%
B Poor
25% B Needs Improvement
20% W Average
139 B Good
15% 0
10%
5%
0%
Facilities Offerings (e.g clubs, classes and socials) Service
Weighted Average 3.53 Weighted Average 3.23 Weighted Average 3.44
v 3.2 (2023) v 3.18 (2023) v 3.34 (2023)

Total Average of

34



60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

Total Average of

3.78

watersports reedback

50%

Facilities
Weighted Average 3.78
v 4.03 (2023)

18%

49%

18%

Offerings (e.g clubs, classes and socials)
Weighted Average 3.76
v 4.08 (2023)

47%

Service
Weighted Average 3.81
v 4.17 (2023)

THE LENSBURY

947 Respondents

V504 (2023)

21%

W Poor

B Needs Improvement
W Average

m Good

Excellent



THE LENSBURY

Gym Feedback

0 0

60% 5500 o1% 5500

50 8%

40%
m Poor

30% m Needs Improvement

0,

- 21% 19% m Average

m Good
1% Excellent
10%
0%
Facilities Offerings (e.g personal training) service Induction & Programming
Weighted Average 3.86 Weighted Average 3.90 Weighted Average 3.83 Weighted Average 3.52
v 3.82(2023) v 3.83 (2023) Vv 3.77 (2023) v 3.43 (2023)

Total Average of
3.86
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Group Exerclse class FBEdhack THE LENSBURY
747 Respondents

60%
50%
90% 46%
43% 43%
40%
m Poor
30% m Needs Improvement
9290/ m Average
20%0
1% m Good
Excellent
10%
0%
0%
studios Class Range & Frequency Instructors
Weighted Average 3.78 Weighted Average 3.43 Weighted Average 4.29
Vv 3.79 (2023) Vv 3.26 (2023) v 4.25 (2023)

Total Average of
3.83



Group Exercise Glass Specific Feedhack -

60%
520/o
50%o
40%
30%0
20%o
10%
0
% 3%
0%
Holistic
Weighted Average 4.17
v 4.13 (2023)

Total Average of
3.84

51%

Hi-Energy
Weighted Average 4.1
v 4.15 (2023)

90%

49

100/

5%
1%

Cycling
Weighted Average 4.1
v 4.25 (2023)

0
390000

Reformer
Weighted Average 3.65
v 3.48 (2023)

30% 30%

Junior
Weighted Average 3.14
v 3.15 (2023)

LENSBURY

Respondents 582

m Poor
m Needs Improvement
m Average
m Good
Excellent



60%

52%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%
Facilities
Weighted Average 3.72
Vv 3.63 (2023)

Total Average of
3.79

18%

778 Respondents
V' 786 (2023)

90%

39%

36%

m Poor
m Needs Improvement
m Average
m Good
Excellent

14%

Offerings (e.g aqua and lane swimming) Lessons and Instructors
Weighted Average 3.65 Weighted Average 4.0
v 3.51(2023) v 3.93 (2023)
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Changing Facilities Feedback ™

861 Respondents
a5% V 861(2023)
10%
10%
35%
35% 33% 33%
30%
95% 93% 923% m Poor
Needs Improvement
20% " !
m Average
159
? 1% 1% = Good

10% 8% Excellent

9%

0%

Facilities Cleanliness Products
Weighted Average 3.1 Weigmetl Average 3.32 Weigmed Average 3.23
v 3.03 (2023) v 3.23(2023) v3.19 (2023)

Total Average of
3.22



créche Feedback

. 63 Respondents
60% 106 V 115 (2023)

50%
50%
43%

40%

m Poor
30% 21% 28% m Needs Improvement

249/o
m Average
0
20% = Good
10% 10% Excellent
10%
0%
Facilities Offerings (e.g curriculum and activities) service
Weighted Average 3.86 Weighted Average 3.82 Weighted Average 4.1
v 3.8 (2023) V 3.67 (2023) v 4.27 (2023)

Total Average of
3.93



60%

50%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%
Facilities
Weighted Average 3.45
v 3.36 (2023)

Total Average of
3.41

9%

301t Play Feedback

44%

9%

offerings (e.g curriculum and activities)
Weighted Average 3.4
V 3.29 (2023)

47%

service
Weighted Average 3.37
V3.2 (2023)

THE LENSBURY

111 Respondents

V122 (2023)

m Poor
m Needs Improvement
m Average
m Good
Excellent



Junior Activities Feedback

60% 57%
50%
40%
30%
20%
1%
10%
0%
0%
Facilities
Weighted Rverage 3.69
v 3.15 (2023)

Total Average of
3.76

93%

9%

Offerings (e.g clubs, camps and
courses)
Weighted Average 3.55
v 3.24 (2023)

40%

17%

0%

service
Weighted Average 4.04
v 3.53 (2023)

40%

17%

0%

Ease of Booking Weighted Average
3.6 v not tracked

THE LENSBURY

o4 Respondents
V178 (2023)

m Poor
m Needs Improvement
m Average
m Good
Excellent



THE LENSBURY

Members’ Reception Feedback

500/ 612 Respondents
0
-~ V 612 (2023)
50% 49%
0

40% 35%

990/ m Poor

o
30% m Needs Improvement
m Average
2% = Good
Excellent
10%
0% 1%
00/0 —
Facilities service
Weighted Rverage 4.16 Weighted Rverage 4.08
Vv 3.72 (2023) v 4.02 (2023)

Total Average of
4.12




sna Feedhack THE LENSBURY
600/ 279 Respondents
° V 409 (2023)
53%

50% 49%
40%
m Poor
30% 950/ 950/ m Needs Improvement
. m Average
0
20% 15% m Good
Excellent

10%

0%

Facilities Offerings (treatments) service
Weighted Average 3.68 Weighted Average 3.78 Weighted Average 3.88
v 3.81(2023) v 3.85 (2023) v 3.97 (2023)

Total Average of
3.78



40%

36%

35%
30%
25%
20%
15%
10%
9%
0%
Facilities

Weighted Average 2.89
V2.7 (2023)

Total Average of
2.92

Co-working Feedback

37%

5%

Offerings (treatments)
Weighted Average 2.88
V2.72(2023)

4%

37%

service
Weighted Rverage 2.99
Vv 2.95 (2023)

5%

THE LENSBURY

392 Respondents

V 297 (2023)

m Poor
m Needs Improvement
m Average
m Good
Excellent



Grounds and Gardens Feedback

70%

60%

50%

40%

30%

20%

10%
1%

1%

20/0
——

0%

Total Average of
4.6

Overall
Weighted Average 4.59
vV 4.55 (2023)

31%

66%

619 Respondents

m Poor
m Needs Improvement
m Average

Good

Excelient



Food & Drink Feedback

918 Respondents

V 911 (2023)

50%
45%
0
A% 36% s 36%
35% a0
30% m Poor
25% m Needs Improvement
20% m Average
15% m Good
10% Excellent
9%
0%
Quality of Food Quality of Drink service Menu Range & Offering Value For Money
Weighted Average 288 Weighted Average 3.41  Weighted Average 3.05  Weighted Average 287  Weighted Average 2.4 v
Vv 2.93 (2023) v 3.40 (2023) v 3.05 (2023) V 2.84 (2023) 2.47 (2023)

Total Average of
2.93




Dunbar Feedback e

60%
99%
49%
900/
’ 46% 45%

40%
m Poor

30% m Needs Improvement
m Average

20% m Good

Excellent
10%
0%

Quality of Food Quality of Drinks service Menu Range & Offering Value For Money
Weighted Average 3.52 Weighted Average 3.68 Weighted Average 3.51 Weighted Average 3.13 Weighted Average 2.8

Total Average of
3.33




Restaurant, Bar and Terrace Z

THE LENSBURY

Facilities Feedback o T—

V 843 (2023)
0,
W 46%
45%
40% 38%s370/,
39%
30% m Poor
2% m Needs Improvement
20% m Average
15% m Good
) Excellent
10% 6%
9%
0%
Restaurant & Conservatory Bar Outdoor Terrace Lounge & Deli Riverside Bar
Weighted Average 3.1 Weighted Average 3.04 Weighted Average 3.37 Weighted Average 3.37 Weighted Average 3.25
Vv 3.21(2023) v 3.1 (2023) v 3.60 (2023) v 3.04 (2023) v 3.47 (2023)

Total Average of
3.23
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60%

90%

40%

30%

20%

10%

0%

Overall Communication

Overall
Weighted Average 3.71
V3.7 (2023)

93%

14%

THE LENSBURY

902 Respondents
V 880 (2023)

m Poor
m Needs Improvement
m Average
m Good
Excellent



40%

35%

309%

25%

20%

15%

10%

5%

0%

THE LENSBURY

How often would you like to hear from us

34%

33%

How Often Would You Like To Hear From Us

3%

868 Respondents
\ 867 (2023)

m Less Than Once Per Month
m Once Per month
m 2 - 4 Times Per Month
m Once Per Week2
More Than Once Per Week



How often would you like :
?
to hear from us? How would you like to hear from us:

More Tl‘l;l:elll(ﬂﬂﬂ Per Less Than Once Per A
Other
o Month At The Club 1%
20/0 20%

once Per Week
33%
3% 35 /I — 45%
Social Medra 7
5%
2 - 4 Times Per Month
28% App
26%
m Less Than Once Per Month ® Once Per month m 2 - 4 Times Per Month mEmail mApp mSocial Media mSMS m AtThe Club m Other
m Once Per Week m More Than Once Per Week

V 913 (2023)




SEGTION




Do you read TIDAL?

897 Respondents

Yes
45%

No
55%

m Yes mNo



Please rate TIDAL for the following &

THE LENSBURY

areas

0 0
60% 51% 5500 5500
509%
41% 40%
40%
m Poor
30% m Needs Improvement
m Average
0
20% 15% m Good
0% 9% 99/ 8% Excellent
0% 0%
0%
Content (subjects covered) Quality of articles (are they Helping you get more from your Knowing what's going on at The
Weighted Rverage 3.72 interesting and enjoyable to read)? membership? Lenshury

Weighted Average 3.7 Weighted Average 3.43 Weighted Average 3.78



Will you read future issues of TDAL?

389 Respondents
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Have you downloaded The Lensbury Glub app?

91%



EEEEEEEEEEE

Have you downloaded The Do you use The
Lenshbury Glub app? Lenshbury Glub app?

No

9%‘

95% Yes

No

5% ‘

m Yes mNo 91%
m Yes mNo

913 Respondents




What do you think about The &
Lenshury Club app?

60%

51%

50%

40%

30% 28%

20%

13%

10% o

0% ]

Poor Needs Improvement Average Good Excellent
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Do you use The Lensbury website?

Yes

2 0,
o 899 Respondents

m Yes mNo



How do you find The Lensbury Z

THE LENSBURY
website for ease of use & content?

40% 380

35% 34%

30%

25%

20%

15% 1%

10% 8%

6%

N . .
0%

Poor Needs Improvement Average Good Excellent
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Have you attended our Member &
Events this year?

897 Respondents




Please provide your viewson &
Member Events

609%
0
51% 53%
509%0
0
12% 449
40%
0
34830 m Poor
30% m Needs Improvement
m Average
20% = Good
109/ Excellent
10%
©h 3o
0%
Number of events through Quality of events / meeting Value for money Quality of pre-event  How would you rate events
the year your expectations? Weighted Average 3.0 information at The Lenshury overall?

Weighted Average 3.47 Weighted Average 3.32 Weighted Average 3.56 Weighted Average 3.33



Which types of events would &
you be interested in?

60%

51%

90% 190

38%

31%
0
0,
18% 20%

Comedy Nights Live Music & Quiz Nights Craft Events Sports Events  Children's Events  Food & Drink External Trips Other
Entertainment Events

40% 38%

30%

20%

10%

0%
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ould you be interested in joining
the following interest groups

THE LENSBURY

Group Exercise Classes Events
& Fitness 27%
30%

195 Respondents

Racquets
16% F&B

27%

mEvents mF&B mRacquets ®m Group Exercise Classes & Fitness



Thinking about membership overall, &

THE LENSBURY

how would you rate the folloWing 2y

60%
93%
50%
45% 45%
40% 3%%
m Poor
m Needs Improvement
30%
m Average
m Good
20% 1% 15% Excellent
10%
9%
0%

Club Facilities Service at the Club Value for money Experience as a member



Likely to recommend The Lensbury Club &

Would Not Recommend

Already Have v 3% (2023)
V 1290 (2023) 4%
11% Not Likely
V 24%0 (2023)
21% 878 Respondents
Very Likely
v 15% (2023)
22%
Likely
v 46% (2023)
42%
m Would Not Recommend = Not Likely m Likely m Very Likely m Already Have

v 3% (2023) v 24% (2023) v 46% (2023) v 15% (2023) v 12% (2023)



Charity of the Year recommendations & .

322 Respondents

90 87

100

80
70
60
a0
40
30

36
22 22

Crossroads Gare RUILS SPEAR Teddington Memorial Hospital Princess Alice Hospice
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